6Gb/s SATA Enterprise 2.5" SSDs
CloudSpeed™ Product Family of SATA SSDs
CloudSpeed Eco™ and
CloudSpeed Ascend™/Read-Intensive
Application Workloads
• Web Servers
• Web 2.0 Content Repository
• Photo Sharing

SanDisk Americas
951 SanDisk Drive
Milpitas, CA 95035-7933, USA
T: 1-866-744-2165
SanDisk Europe, Middle East, Africa
Unit 100, Airside Business Park,
Swords, County Dublin, Ireland
T: 1-866-744-2165
SanDisk Asia Pacific
Suite C,D,E, 23/F, No. 918 Middle
Huahai Rd., Jiu Shi Renaissance Building,
Shanghai, 20031, P.R. China
T: 1-866-744-2165
CloudSpeed Eco - Ordering Information
Capacity & Part Number
(240GB) - SDLFNDAR-240G-1Hxx
(480GB) - SDLFNDAR-480G-1Hxx
(960GB) - SDLFNCAR-960G-1Hxx
xx - Pack Out Option for CloudSpeed Eco:
Generic/Sample: A2	 10 Pack: 02	 Bulk Pack: 03
CloudSpeed Ascend - Ordering Information CloudSpeed Ultra - Ordering Information
(120GB) - SDLFOEAR-120G-1Hxx (100GB) - SDLFOEAM-100G-1Hxx
(240GB) - SDLFODAR-240G-1Hxx (200GB) - SDLFODAM-200G-1Hxx
(480GB) - SDLFODAR-480G-1Hxx (400GB) - SDLFODAM-400G-1Hxx
(960GB) - SDLFOCAR-960G-1Hxx (800GB) - SDLFOCAM-800G-1Hxx
xx – Pack Out Option for CloudSpeed Ascend and CloudSpeed Ultra:
Generic/Sample: A1 10 Pack: 02 Bulk Pack: 03
Specifications subject to change without notice.
*1 GB = 1,000,000,000 bytes. Actual user capacity less.